MOTION SYSTEMS FOR A WIDE VARIETY OF
PAYLOAD AND STROKE APPLICATIONS
Rev. N, Oct. 2025
MOTION SYSTEMS
PERFORMANCE, RELIABILITY,
AND GLOBAL SUPPORT FOR
SIMULATION SOLUTIONS
Shaping the way our world moves™

to change at any time by Moog. Specifications for specific systems or
applications may vary.
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION:
MB = Motion Base, E or EP - Electric or Electric Pneumatic, 6 DOF = 6 Degrees of Freedom,
XX or 60 = actuator stroke inches, XXXXX or 14000 KG = Payload
MB-EP-6DOF/60/14000KG
SPECIFICATIONS
Specifications below show minimum capabilities based on software limiting.
Need additional performance? Talk to our team about our other readily available or custom motion system solutions.
This technical data is based on current available information and is subject to change at any time by Moog. Specifications for specific systems or applications may vary.
Motion Base
Electric/Electric Pneumatic
Number of DOF
Stroke (inch)
Gross Moving Payload (kg)
Example               MB    -   EP - 6DOF/60/14000kg
MODEL NUMBER
EXPLANATION
Model P60 Series | MB-EP-6DOF/60/14000KG
DOF max. excursion
Surge (single)
(max.)
-1.170 m / +1.420 m II -46.1 in / +55.9 in
-1.520 m / +1.480 m II -59.8 in / +58.3 in
Sway (single)
(max.)
± 1.170 m II ± 46.1 in
± 1.660 m II ± 65.4 in
Heave (single)
(max.)
± 0.960 m II ± 37.8 in
± 0.960 m II ± 37.8 in
Roll (single II max.) ± 25.0 ° || ± 31.0 °
Pitch (single II max.) -25.0 ° / +27.0 ° || -31.0 ° / +35.0 °
Yaw (single II max.) ± 29.0 ° || ± 33.0 °
DOF max. velocity
Surge ± 1.00 m/s II ± 39.4 in/s
Sway ± 1.00 m/s II ± 39.4 in/s
Heave ± 0.80 m/s II ± 31.5 in/s
Roll ± 22.0 °/s
Pitch ± 21.0 °/s
Yaw ± 25.0 °/s
DOF max. acceleration
Surge ± 6.5 m/s2 II ± 0.66 g
Sway ± 6.5 m/s2 II ± 0.66 g
Heave ± 9.0 m/s2 II ± 0.92 g
Roll ± 150 °/s2
Pitch ± 150 °/s2
Yaw ± 250 °/s2
Max customer payload
(MCP) up to
13,316 kg
29,357 lb
Gross moving load (GML)
up to
14,000 kg
30,865 lb
GML moment of
inertia about X -axis
50,000 kg.m2
36,878 slug.ft2
GML moment of
inertia about Y-axis
50,000 kg.m2
36,878 slug.ft2
GML moment of inertia
about Z-axis
50,000 kg.m2
36,878 slug.ft2
GML CoG above moving
platform centroid up to 1.80 m || 70.9 in
Top of platform 2.339 m II 92.1 in